107000044419

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400097745694

04/25/07--01027--003 **160.00

2007 APR 25 PH 1: 09
SECRETARY OF STATE
ARTHUR ARTH

W1-4419

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	T: Schwartz LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The en	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	achary Schwartz	
	(Name of Person)	
	(Firm/Company)	
	1850 9th St. N., Unit 15208	
	(Address)	
	aint Petersburg, FL 33716	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For fur	er information concerning this matter, please call:	[•[·
Zach	(Name of Person) at (407) 620-3294 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclos	I is a check for the following amount:	
\$12:	O Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee; \bigcup \Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Schwartz LLC	Limited Liability Company	' is:		
	rds "Limited Liability Company, "I.	imited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC,	" or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - A			.1.71%	
The mailing addr	ess and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:	
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:		
11850 9th St. N.		11850 9th St. N.		
Unit 15208		Unit 15208		
Saint Petersburg,	FL 33716	Saint Petersburg, FL 33716		
The name and the	E Florida street address of t Zachary Schwartz		2007 APR SECRETA	
	Ni	ame	R 25 ASSE	
	11850 9th St. N., Uni	it 15208	m.	
		t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	Florida stree	t address (1.0. Dox HOT acceptable)		
	Florida stree Saint Petersburg,	FL 33716	STAI ::	
	Saint Petersburg,	· — -	I: 09 STATE JORID,	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
	MGR	Zachary Schwartz 11850 9th St. N., Unit 15208 Saint Petersburg, FL			
		ų .			
ARTI	(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)			
(If an		pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: AMAY Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.					
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)				
	Zachary Schwartz Typed	Tor printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SECRETARY OF STAIR
TALLAHASSEF FLODINA